



Q72813

Form PTO-1595 (modified)		COVER SHEET		
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027	102437964	ONLY ONLY		
	mmissioner of Patents and Trademan	rks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(i	ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Masayuki NAYA		FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.		
		210 Nakanuma,		
		Minamiashigara-shi, Kanagawa-ken,		
		Japan		
Additional name(s) of conveying p	party(ies) attached? 🗆 Yes 💆 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:		4-29-03		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
☐ Other				
Execution Date: December 1	7 2002			
4. Application number(s) or		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: December 17, 2002				
A. Patent Application No. 10/328,165	.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) not yet assigned		
10/320,103				
5 N. 1 11 C .	Additional numbers a			
5. Name and address of party concerning document should be seen as a second sec		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
SUGHRUE MION, P	i -	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
WASHINGTON OFFICE		☑ Enclosed.		
THE PLANT HALL AND THE HALL AND THE PARTY HAD THE PARTY H		☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.		
	111	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required		
23373		fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit		
PATENT TRADEMARK OFF	TCE	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account.		
		8. Deposit Account Number:		
		19-4880		
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
The AMIKA	Reg. No. 38, 351	April 29, 2003		
Carryl Mexic Reg. No. 23,063 April 29, 2003 Darryl Mexic Reg. No. 23,063 Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks				
		Assignment (ton, D.C. 20231		

05/02/2003 6TON11 00000113 10328165

01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 014013 FRAME: 0374

For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

	Whereas, I/W	Masayuki Na	ya of
		Japan	
hereina		nor(%) , have invented certain imp ILIZING EVANESCENT WAVE	
	ecuted an appli		ited States of America therefor on
Whereas,		Fuji Photo Fi	lm Co., Ltd.
		210 Nakanuma,	Minamiashigara-shi,
		Kanagawa-ken,	Japan
inventi		res to acquire the entire right, titl Inited States patents to be obtain	e, and interest in the application and ed therefor;
	Now therefore	for valuable consideration, recei	pt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
any Les success necessa	tters Patent gra sors and assign	ted upon the invention set forth i ; and I/we will execute without for	J.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue in the application to the assignee, its orther consideration all papers deemed a States application when called upon to
~			SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100
		NW, Washington, DC 20037-32 10/328, 165 and	
(Appm		, filed December 26,	
and app	plication numb	r of said application when known	1.
Date:	Dec. 17, 2002	masayulsi n	aya
		s/	
Date:			
Date:		s/	
•		s/	
Date:			
_		s/	

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 04/29/2003

PATENT REEL: 014013 FRAME: 0375